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11/1/2023 Wednesday 26,371 2,496 3,457 187 321 23 1,677 481 556 6,794 182 46 42 170 42,633 
11/2/2023 Thursday 30,030 1,732 2,410 181 366 23 2,314 562 634 6,476 186 35 27 144 44,976 
11/3/2023 Friday 40,778 1,640 2,180 207 442 15 1,686 588 566 6,184 177 31 20 135 54,514 
11/4/2023 Saturday 44,218 1,536 1,527 216 414 8 863 496 239 3,371 85 14 3 111 52,990 
11/5/2023 Sunday 44,635 1,299 1,151 206 316 15 582 351 244 2,243 31 9 - 90 51,082 
11/6/2023 Monday 28,595 2,181 3,127 141 288 18 1,517 496 518 6,292 122 25 32 170 43,352 
11/7/2023 Tuesday 25,425 2,324 3,342 130 306 18 1,630 554 568 7,004 200 36 35 165 41,572 
11/8/2023 Wednesday 27,992 2,387 3,362 149 355 21 1,710 558 615 6,924 203 42 42 200 44,360 
11/9/2023 Thursday 35,163 2,269 3,215 185 383 17 1,847 603 599 6,577 173 29 26 159 51,086 

11/10/2023 Friday 41,497 1,927 2,685 172 321 17 1,685 573 535 6,102 165 32 27 141 55,738 
11/11/2023 Saturday 41,427 1,506 1,429 196 294 12 1,104 341 266 3,411 88 18 2 82 50,094 
11/12/2023 Sunday 45,694 1,238 1,164 203 285 5 621 277 211 2,285 29 15 2 31 52,029 
11/13/2023 Monday 31,613 1,662 2,236 130 276 18 1,684 556 549 6,198 107 27 15 188 45,071 
11/14/2023 Tuesday 26,659 2,360 3,400 117 254 16 1,856 1,239 544 7,140 206 29 21 223 43,841 
11/15/2023 Wednesday 25,142 2,456 3,410 146 314 15 1,753 688 587 7,117 183 36 21 246 41,868 
11/16/2023 Thursday 29,553 2,399 3,306 167 351 20 1,745 708 574 6,955 194 35 7 166 46,014 
11/17/2023 Friday 39,240 2,140 3,046 188 348 11 1,716 545 532 6,578 150 24 8 151 54,526 
11/18/2023 Saturday 44,936 1,646 1,528 237 373 19 932 412 253 3,756 85 15 4 44 54,196 
11/19/2023 Sunday 43,882 1,259 1,185 158 242 9 620 342 202 2,578 19 13 1 32 50,510 
11/20/2023 Monday 31,973 2,222 3,131 142 286 13 1,741 576 509 6,743 121 33 13 72 47,503 
11/21/2023 Tuesday 39,353 2,248 3,153 153 244 12 1,680 546 464 6,737 170 41 19 56 54,820 
11/22/2023 Wednesday 56,675 1,814 2,541 157 251 9 1,584 568 474 6,322 160 52 3 53 70,610 
11/23/2023 Thursday 49,866 1,004 1,045 74 107 8 406 228 110 1,852 61 5 - 19 54,766 
11/24/2023 Friday 48,122 1,528 1,745 172 220 4 921 354 236 3,496 59 11 - 30 56,868 
11/25/2023 Saturday 63,835 1,339 1,326 171 225 8 666 385 178 2,992 81 9 2 21 71,217 
11/26/2023 Sunday 64,638 1,023 1,050 140 176 11 577 386 148 2,503 38 13 - 20 70,703 
11/27/2023 Monday 35,978 2,102 2,890 129 284 18 1,618 564 473 6,557 127 32 9 93 50,781 
11/28/2023 Tuesday 24,981 2,374 3,347 147 251 17 1,664 549 521 7,185 225 41 12 104 41,314 
11/29/2023 Wednesday 24,172 2,421 3,424 137 265 14 1,837 594 506 7,276 177 28 14 104 40,865 
11/30/2023 Thursday 26,928 2,341 3,258 127 309 23 1,848 570 562 7,009 190 40 15 78 43,220 
12/1/2023 Friday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

November 2023 TOTAL 1,139,371 56,873 74,070 4,865 8,867 437 42,084 15,690 12,973 162,657 3,994 816 422 3,298 1,523,119 
November 2022 TOTAL 1,107,535 61,705 74,482 5,048 8,325 358 39,282 13,378 12,559 160,150 4,328 884 457 1,410 1,488,491 

11/1/2022 11/30/2022 31,836 (4,832) (412) (183) 542 79 2,802 2,312 414 2,507 (334) (68) (35) 1,888 34,628 
11/1/2023 11/30/2023 2.9% -7.8% -0.6% -3.6% 6.5% 22.1% 7.1% 17.3% 3.3% 1.6% -7.7% -7.7% -7.7% 133.9% 2.3%
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